
Date:
Request No. X Final
Contractor:
Address:

I recommend that this be made the above contract.  
MFT Funds Included:

The estimated quantities are shown below and the contractor agrees to furnish the materials and do the work at the unit prices.

Request for Approval
of Change in Plans

Item #

13
706

Total Changes:

-$                        

595.00$                10,967.70$             

 

-$                      

-$                      
 -$                        

  
 

 
  

  
-$                      

     -$                        

 
 

 

  

-$                      
-$                        

-$                        -$                      

 
 

 
-$                        

-$                        
 

 
 

 

  

 

  

  

  

-$                      
-$                        -$                      
-$                        -$                      

  

-$                      

-$                      
-$                      
-$                      
-$                      

-$                             

 
    

-$                      
-$                      
-$                      

 
     

     

 
   

    

-$                        

  
   

Project Name:

   -$                        
10967.70 1.00$            A

-$                        
-$                        

-$                        
-$                        

  
    

Changed Quantity Unit Price Addition(A) or 
Deduction(D) Total Addition

10,967.70$             

20-00153-12-DR
Contract Amount: 372,644.00$                                      

P/O No.:

Section No.:

-$                        
-$                        

    
   -$                          
 

Item Description Unit

Copenhaver Constuction, Inc.

-$                      

9/18/2023 Local Agency: Lake County

Idle Time Dollar
  

   

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

75 Koppie Dr
Gilberts, IL 60136

addition to

3 Cedar Lake Culvert Replacements

595.00$                
-$                      
-$                      

Total Deduction

7.00 85.00$          DTON -$                        

-$                      
  

-$                      

  

     -$                        

     -$                        

     -$                        -$                      
-$                      

   -$                        -$                      

-$                        

-$                        -$                      
     -$                        

   -$                        

-$                      
     

-$                      
     -$                        -$                      
  

    
    

 -$                        -$                      
 -$                        -$                      

   -$                        -$                      
     -$                        -$                      
     -$                        -$                      
     

     -$                        -$                      

-$                      
     -$                        -$                      
     -$                        -$                      

  

Printed 9/18/2023 1 of 2
BLR 13210  (Rev. 11/07/13)



Request No. Total Net Change:

Amount of Original Contract:

Amount of Previous Change Orders:

Amount of adjusted/final contract:

Total net  to date  which is % of the contract price.
State fully the nature and reason for the change:

When the net increase or decrease in the cost of the contract is $10,000.00 or more, or the time of completion is increased or decreased by 30 days or more, one of the following statements must be checked:
 (for LCDOT, please check a box at all times)

X

The undersigned has determined that the change is germane to the original contract as signed.

The undersigned has determined that this change is in the best interest of the Local Agency and is authorized by law.

Prepared By: ________________________________________________________________ Date:

Print Name & Title:

Checked By: ________________________________________________________________ Date:

Accounting: __________________________________________________________________ Date:

Approval
Recommended: _____________________________________________________________ Date:

County Engineer

Note: BLR 13210 as updated for LCDOT by GP 6/1/18
 Submit 2 copies of this form to IDOT per Agreement of Understanding for MFT projects

 

3

9/18/2023

Daniel Martinez, P.E. Resident Engineer

13 - Quantitiy Not Used
706 - Idle Time for equipment during the AT&T conflict resolution.

The undersigned has determined that the circumstances which necessitate this change were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed.

38,380.01$                  10.30

10,372.70$                                   

411,024.01$                                

28,007.31$                                   

372,644.00$                                

addition

Printed 9/18/2023 2 of 2
BLR 13210  (Rev. 11/07/13)

Dan Martinez (Sep 22, 2023 07:33 CDT) 09/22/23



SECTION NO.:
PROJECT:

APPROPRIATED AMOUNT:
AWARDED AMOUNT:

SUBMITTED APPROVED COST (+/_-)
ACCUMULATIVE 

COST %
1 11/30/2022 1/10/2023 $14,614.15 $14,614.15 3.922%
2 11/30/2022 1/19/2023 $13,393.16 $28,007.31 7.516%
3 9/18/2023 10,372.70$      $38,380.01 10.299%

Cedar Lake Culvert Replacements
20-00153-12-DR

CHANGE ORDER SCHEDULE

CHANGE 
ORDER NO.

$490,000.00
$372,644.00
County Bridge

Final Balancing

FUNDS(S):

DESCRIPTION
FY 2022 Balancing
AT&T Conflict  Force Accounts

DATE



HDDRM
Typewritten Text
706














	Date 2: 
	Signature 2: 
	Signature 3: 
	Date 3: 
	Date 4: 
	Signature 4: 
		2023-09-22T05:33:52-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




